X X 2 1
33
 5
 7
9
14
16
17

T
I N
G
 E
S S E - C
I
E S S E - C I
H U M A N  C E N T R I C  L I G H T I N G
E S S E - C I
E S S E - C I
 ESSE-C
I
IP 40
IP 40
COD lm mm
80DPL48HCL 48W 3480 1128
80DPL60HCL 60W 4350 1408
80DPL72HCL 72W 5220 1688
80DPL96HCL 96W 6960 2248
80DPL120HCL 120W 8700 2808
COD lm mm
80PG48HCL 48W 4260 1128
80PG60HCL 60W 5325 1408
80PG72HCL 72W 6390 1688
80PG96HCL 96W 8520 2248
80PG120HCL 120W 10650 2808
COD lm mm
43DR48DPLHCL 48W 3840 1133
43DR60DPLHCL 60W 4800 1413
43DR72DPLHCL 72W 5760 1693
43DR96DPLHCL 96W 7680 2253
43DR120DPLHCL 120W 9600 2813
· DPL technology diffuser to control glare UGR <19
· PG diffuser for soft diffusion with UGR<22
VERSIONS
OPTIC

T
I N
G
 E
S S E - C
I
E S S E - C I
H U M A N  C E N T R I C  L I G H T I N G
E S S E - C I
E S S E - C I
 ESSE-C
I
100
IP 40 IP 44
COD lm mm
43DPL48HCLF 48W 3840 1149
43DPL60HCLF 60W 4800 1429
43DPL72HCLF 72W 5760 1709
43DPL96HCLF 96W 7680 2269
43DPL120HCLF 120W 9600 2829
COD lm
38VT22HCL10 22W 10° 1719
38VT22HCL20 22W 20° 1719
38VT22HCL40 22W 40° 1719
38VT22HCL70 22W 70° 1719
VERSIONS
DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19) for environments with
display screen equipment.
OPTIC

T
I N
G
 E
S S E - C
I
E S S E - C I
H U M A N  C E N T R I C  L I G H T I N G
E S S E - C I
E S S E - C I
 ESSE-C
I
100
IP 40 IP 40
COD lm mm
79DI48DPLHCL 48W 3720 1156
79DI60DPLHCL 60W 4650 1436
79DI72DPLHCL 72W 5580 1716
79DI96DPLHCL 96W 7440 2276
79DI120DPLHCL 120W 9300 2836
COD lm mm
79DI48PGHCL 48W 3900 1156
79DI60PGHCL 60W 4875 1436
79DI72PGHCL 72W 5850 1716
79DI96PGHCL 96W 7800 2276
79DI120PGHCL 120W 9750 2836
COD lm mm
40PG48HCL 48W 3780 1152
40PG60HCL 60W 4725 1432
40PG72HCL 72W 5670 1712
40PG96HCL 96W 7560 2266
40PG120HCL 120W 9450 2826
· DPL (Diamond Prism LED) technology with UGR<19
· PG diffuser for even diffused emission with UGR<22
VERSIONS
OPTIC

T
I N
G
 E
S S E - C
I
E S S E - C I
H U M A N  C E N T R I C  L I G H T I N G
E S S E - C I
E S S E - C I
 ESSE-C
I
IP 40
PG
COD lm mm
67PG24HCL 24W 1740 624
67PG36HCL 36W 2610 904
67PG48HCL 48W 3480 1184
67PG72HCL 72W 4350 1744
67PG96HCL 96W 6960 2296
PMMA technopolymer (UGR<22) with surface treatment
for completely uniform light distribution. Integrated LED
technology.
OPTIC